
EVF Circuit Memoriam Max Geuter

München (GER)
09.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Women's V40

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 09.12.2023 14:02 1 / 1

Data processing by: Bayerischer Fechterverband e.V. (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AUT REUMUELLER Martina NÖ FUM Mödling 1980 R F 1.11 173 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FIN ENRIGHT Irene ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 1977 R F 1.1 125000 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA LAROCHE Marie 1982 F 1.25 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GEO GHUNASHVILI Eka 1976 F 1.48 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER BERNAU Ulrike BE SC Berlin 1975 R F 1.19 57829 yes

BURKHARDT Katja BY MTV München 1977 R F 1.18 58487 yes

DILGER Julia BE Berliner FC 1976 R F 1.9999 58907 Non

HELDMANN Tanja HE FC Rüsselsheim 1978 L F 1.28 66443 yes

HIRSCHFELD Anke BY Fechtclub München 1977 R F 1.55 79915 yes

KICKBUSCH Karin BE Berliner FC 1979 R F 1.41 61906 Non

MAIER Jennifer BY KTF Luitpold München 1978 L F 1.52 126166 yes

MITNACHT Maren MR CTG Koblenz 1979 R F 1.32 118550 yes

SCHERER Sandra WÜ PSV Stuttgart 1980 R F 1.26 62260 Non

SCHORMAIR Barbara BY KTF Luitpold München 1979 R F 1.8 66076 yes

  10 Participants (7 present)
 

HUN BERNAT Andrea 1977 R F 1.2 0 yes

HERCZEG Krisztina 1977 R F 1.5 0 yes

KISS Dora 1900 R F 1.35 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

ITA QUADRI Paola BS Scherma Sebino 1983 R F 1.3 133476 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL LIPKOWSKA Dominika Sietom AZS AWFiS 1984 R F 1.21 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

8 Nations, 19 Participants (16 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 553.4200 FIN ENRIGHT Irene ES Helsingin Miekkailijat F yes

2. 1 002 449.4800 HUN BERNAT Andrea F yes

3. 1 003 339.9400 ITA QUADRI Paola BS Scherma Sebino F yes

4. 1 005 269.0400 HUN HERCZEG Krisztina F yes

5. 1 008 122.4800 GER SCHORMAIR Barbara BY KTF Luitpold München F yes

6. 1 011 107.7400 AUT REUMUELLER Martina NÖ FUM Mödling F yes

7. 1 018 68.1200 GER BURKHARDT Katja BY MTV München F yes

8. 1 019 65.8700 GER BERNAU Ulrike BE SC Berlin F yes

9. 1 021 64.7800 POL LIPKOWSKA Dominika Sietom AZS AWFiS F yes

10. 1 025 52.1900 FRA LAROCHE Marie F yes

11. 1 026 51.7400 GER SCHERER Sandra WÜ PSV Stuttgart F Non

12. 1 028 45.2800 GER HELDMANN Tanja HE FC Rüsselsheim F yes

13. 1 032 38.4600 GER MITNACHT Maren MR CTG Koblenz F yes

14. 1 035 30.0500 HUN KISS Dora F yes

15. 1 041 24.1900 GER KICKBUSCH Karin BE Berliner FC F Non

16. 1 048 13.7200 GEO GHUNASHVILI Eka F yes

17. 1 052 5.6000 GER MAIER Jennifer BY KTF Luitpold München F yes

18. 1 055 3.2000 GER HIRSCHFELD Anke BY Fechtclub München F yes

T19. 9 000 GER DILGER Julia BE Berliner FC F Non
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

Silke Weltzien, Istvan Takats



EVF Circuit Memoriam Max Geuter

München (GER)
09.12.2023 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Women's V40

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0004 09.12.2023 14:02 1 / 1
Data processing by: Bayerischer Fechterverband e.V. (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Format OFFICIAL

Participants 16 Participants

1 Vorrunde
09.12. 09:00

16 Participants
1 Poules 6 Poule size
2 Poules 5 Poule size

16 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
09.12. 10:29

Table of 16

16 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 09.12. 10:29

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min
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Vorrunde

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 2

SCHARF Wilhelm, GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BURKHARDT Katja GER MTV München 1 V V 2 V 3 17 14 0.750 3 2.
MITNACHT Maren GER CTG Koblenz 2 3 V 0 V 2 13 11 0.500 2 3.
REUMUELLER Martina AUT FUM Mödling 3 2 1 2 V 1 10 15 0.250 -5 4.
ENRIGHT Irene FIN Helsingin Miekkailijat 4 V V V V 4 20 7 1.000 13 1.
KISS Dora HUN 5 4 0 0 3 0 7 20 0.000 -13 5.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 3

CATHALAN Dominique, GER ST Fechtcentrum Halle

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SCHORMAIR Barbara GER KTF Luitpold München 1 V V 2 V 3 17 8 0.750 9 2.
HELDMANN Tanja GER FC Rüsselsheim 2 3 4 1 V 1 13 15 0.250 -2 4.
LIPKOWSKA Dominika POL Sietom AZS AWFiS 3 0 V 1 V 2 11 15 0.500 -4 3.
BERNAT Andrea HUN 4 V V V V 4 20 5 1.000 15 1.
GHUNASHVILI Eka GEO 5 0 0 1 1 0 2 20 0.000 -18 5.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 4

KLOSTERMANN Max, GER BY KTF Luitpold München

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LAROCHE Marie FRA 1 0 2 V4 V V 3 16 13 0.600 3 3.
BERNAU Ulrike GER SC Berlin 2 V V V V V 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
QUADRI Paola ITA Scherma Sebino 3 V 0 V V V 4 20 11 0.800 9 2.
HERCZEG Krisztina HUN 4 3 3 1 V V 2 17 16 0.400 1 4.
MAIER Jennifer GER KTF Luitpold München 5 0 1 2 2 V 1 10 23 0.200 -13 5.
HIRSCHFELD Anke GER Fechtclub München 6 0 1 1 0 3 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER BERNAU Ulrike SC Berlin 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

2 HUN BERNAT Andrea 4 4 20 5 1.000 15 Q

3 FIN ENRIGHT Irene Helsingin Miekkailijat 4 4 20 7 1.000 13 Q

4 ITA QUADRI Paola Scherma Sebino 4 5 20 11 0.800 9 Q

5 GER SCHORMAIR Barbara KTF Luitpold München 3 4 17 8 0.750 9 Q

6 GER BURKHARDT Katja MTV München 3 4 17 14 0.750 3 Q

7 FRA LAROCHE Marie 3 5 16 13 0.600 3 Q

8 GER MITNACHT Maren CTG Koblenz 2 4 13 11 0.500 2 Q

9 POL LIPKOWSKA Dominika Sietom AZS AWFiS 2 4 11 15 0.500 -4 Q

10 HUN HERCZEG Krisztina 2 5 17 16 0.400 1 Q

11 GER HELDMANN Tanja FC Rüsselsheim 1 4 13 15 0.250 -2 Q

12 AUT REUMUELLER Martina FUM Mödling 1 4 10 15 0.250 -5 Q

13 GER MAIER Jennifer KTF Luitpold München 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13 Q

14 HUN KISS Dora 0 4 7 20 0.000 -13 Q

15 GEO GHUNASHVILI Eka 0 4 2 20 0.000 -18 Q

16 GER HIRSCHFELD Anke Fechtclub München 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER BERNAU Ulrike BE SC Berlin 5 5 25 5 1.000 20

2 HUN BERNAT Andrea 4 4 20 5 1.000 15

3 FIN ENRIGHT Irene ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 4 4 20 7 1.000 13

4 ITA QUADRI Paola BS Scherma Sebino 4 5 20 11 0.800 9

5 GER SCHORMAIR Barbara BY KTF Luitpold München 3 4 17 8 0.750 9

6 GER BURKHARDT Katja BY MTV München 3 4 17 14 0.750 3

7 FRA LAROCHE Marie 3 5 16 13 0.600 3

8 GER MITNACHT Maren MR CTG Koblenz 2 4 13 11 0.500 2

9 POL LIPKOWSKA Dominika Sietom AZS AWFiS 2 4 11 15 0.500 -4

10 HUN HERCZEG Krisztina 2 5 17 16 0.400 1

11 GER HELDMANN Tanja HE FC Rüsselsheim 1 4 13 15 0.250 -2

12 AUT REUMUELLER Martina NÖ FUM Mödling 1 4 10 15 0.250 -5

13 GER MAIER Jennifer BY KTF Luitpold München 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13

14 HUN KISS Dora 0 4 7 20 0.000 -13

15 GEO GHUNASHVILI Eka 0 4 2 20 0.000 -18

16 GER HIRSCHFELD Anke BY Fechtclub München 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
  Piste 1 Sat 10:29

1
BERNAU Ulrike
BE SC Berlin

GER   V

16
HIRSCHFELD Anke
BY Fechtclub München

GER   0

  R: WELTZIEN Theresa (GER)

  Piste 1 Sat 10:42

9
LIPKOWSKA Dominika
Sietom AZS AWFiS

POL   V

8
MITNACHT Maren
MR CTG Koblenz

GER   6

  R: WELTZIEN Theresa (GER)

  Piste 4 Sat 10:29

5
SCHORMAIR Barbara
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER   1

12
REUMUELLER Martina
NÖ FUM Mödling

AUT   V

  R: CATHALAN Dominique (GER)

  Piste 4 Sat 10:42

13
MAIER Jennifer
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER   1

4
QUADRI Paola
BS Scherma Sebino

ITA   V

  R: CATHALAN Dominique (GER)

  Piste 9 Sat 10:29

3
ENRIGHT Irene
ES Helsingin Miekkailijat

FIN   V

14 KISS Dora HUN   4

  R: SCHARF Wilhelm (GER)

  Piste 10 Sat 10:29

11
HELDMANN Tanja
HE FC Rüsselsheim

GER   V

6
BURKHARDT Katja
BY MTV München

GER   9

  R: DIESTELKAMP Niklas (GER)

  Piste 5 Sat 10:29

7 LAROCHE Marie FRA   7

10 HERCZEG Krisztina HUN   V

  R: KLOSTERMANN Max (GER)

  Piste 5 Sat 10:42

15 GHUNASHVILI Eka GEO   2

2 BERNAT Andrea HUN   V

  R: KLOSTERMANN Max (GER)

Piste 9 Sat 11:00

BERNAU Ulrike
BE SC Berlin

GER   V

LIPKOWSKA Dominika (9)
Sietom AZS AWFiS

POL   3

R: CATHALAN Dominique (GER)

Piste 9 Sat 11:13

REUMUELLER Martina (12)
NÖ FUM Mödling

AUT   5

QUADRI Paola
BS Scherma Sebino

ITA   V

R: CATHALAN Dominique (GER)

Piste 8 Sat 11:00

ENRIGHT Irene
ES Helsingin Miekkailijat

FIN   V

HELDMANN Tanja (11)
HE FC Rüsselsheim

GER   5

R: SCHARF Wilhelm (GER)

Piste 8 Sat 11:13

HERCZEG Krisztina (10) HUN   3

BERNAT Andrea HUN   V

R: SCHARF Wilhelm (GER)

Piste 9 Sat 11:35

BERNAU Ulrike
BE SC Berlin

GER   7

QUADRI Paola
BS Scherma Sebino

ITA   V

R: SCHARF Wilhelm (GER)

Piste 10 Sat 11:35

ENRIGHT Irene
ES Helsingin Miekkailijat

FIN   5

BERNAT Andrea HUN   V

R: CATHALAN Dominique (GER)

Piste 10 Sat 12:05

QUADRI Paola (4)
BS Scherma Sebino

ITA   9

BERNAT Andrea HUN   V

R: CATHALAN Dominique (GER)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 HUN BERNAT Andrea 1977

2 ITA QUADRI Paola BS Scherma Sebino 1983

3 GER BERNAU Ulrike BE SC Berlin 1975

3 FIN ENRIGHT Irene ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 1977

Table of 8

5 POL LIPKOWSKA Dominika Sietom AZS AWFiS 1984

6 HUN HERCZEG Krisztina 1977

7 GER HELDMANN Tanja HE FC Rüsselsheim 1978

8 AUT REUMUELLER Martina NÖ FUM Mödling 1980

Table of 16

9 GER SCHORMAIR Barbara BY KTF Luitpold München 1979

10 GER BURKHARDT Katja BY MTV München 1977

11 FRA LAROCHE Marie 1982

12 GER MITNACHT Maren MR CTG Koblenz 1979

13 GER MAIER Jennifer BY KTF Luitpold München 1978

14 HUN KISS Dora 1900

15 GEO GHUNASHVILI Eka 1976

16 GER HIRSCHFELD Anke BY Fechtclub München 1977
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

EGY CN ASHOUR Omar 0 0 0

GER CN B SCHARF Wilhelm 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

MELITA Andrej 0 0 0

D DIESTELKAMP Niklas 1 1 0 0

E KLOSTERMANN Max 1 2 3 0 0

KOLLER Korbinian 0 0 0

CN WELTZIEN Theresa 2 2 0 0

CN B CATHALAN Dominique 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold HUN BERNAT Andrea 1977

Silver ITA QUADRI Paola BS Scherma Sebino 1983

Bronze GER BERNAU Ulrike BE SC Berlin 1975

Bronze FIN ENRIGHT Irene ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 1977


